Industrial and Commercial Vibrator Motor
INDUSTRY VIBRATION MOTOR
Vibration motor is the part of machine, is the source of vibrating, and is the heart of
force. When heart has some problem, sometime is just not comfortable, but
sometime will cause big trouble.  Our mother company is professional motor
production line test platform provider and more than 20 years industrial motors
repair experiences. We guarantee our motor quality as well as reliability. Not only the
motor design but also the material, we follow the high level manufacture

the range is 0 ~ 100%)
※ Boost mode will reduce the bearing life time and reliability, do not run in long time operation
Nameplate & Model Designation
Product No: CSV Motor (CHUAN SHENG Vibration Motor)
Product Drawings and Specifications
Drawings
※Paint color customize available
Housing A (Aluminum extrusion)
Housing B (Casting iron)
2 Pole Speed Vibrator
Theoretical speed in 50 Hz: 3000 rpm
Theoretical speed in 60 Hz: 3600 rpm
2 Pole Dimensions
Models Power Force   Outer dimensions (mm) Base Housing Weight
  HP W Kg D E F G H I J K L M N Φd Screw   Kg
A-204 1/16 45 50 111 125 50 16 59 150 25 — 197 150 85 11 M10 A 5.8
A-209 1/8 90 100 111 125 75 16 59 150 25 — 222 150 110 11 M10 A 7
A-212 1/6 120 180 111 125 75 16 59 150 25 — 222 150 110 11 M10 A 7.5
A-218 1/4 180 260 111 125 90 16 59 150 25 — 253 150 140 11 M10 A 9
A-225 1/3 250 360 190 180 90 13 100 200 50 57 325 230 170 18 M16 B 23
A-237 1/2 370 600 190 180 90 13 100 200 50 57 325 230 170 18 M16 B 25
A-255 3/4 550 750 190 180 90 13 100 200 50 57 325 230 170 18 M16 B 26
A-275 1 750 1000 222 220 140 16 120 238 65 60 340 275 210 20 M19 C 48
A-2150 2 1500 2000 267 260 140 20 145 285 80 90 445 320 267 28 M25 C 80
※ 1. A-204, A-209, A-212 have single phase (1 Φ) 110~120,220~240 and  three phase (3 Φ) options，A-218 have single phase (1
Φ) 220~240 and  three Phase (3 Φ);  others are only three Phase (3 Φ)
Housing C (Casting iron)
2 Pole Single Phase (1Φ) Micro Vibrator motor
Models Power Force   Outer dimensions (mm) Base Housing Weight
  HP W Kg D E F G H I J K L M N Φd Screw   Kg
A-202 1/32 20 30 58 85 60 6 35 67.5 23 — 160 100 100 7 M6 M 2.3
※ 1. A-202 only single phase (1 Φ) with 110V;120V;220V;240V
4 Pole Speed Vibrator
Theoretical speed in 50 Hz: 1500 rpm
Theoretical speed in 60 Hz: 1800 rpm
4 Pole Dimensions
Models Power Force   Outer dimensions (mm) Base Housing Weight
  HP W Kg D E F G H I J K L M N Φd Screw  Kg
B-404 1/16 45 30 111 125 50 16 59 150 25 — 197 150 85 11 M10 A 7.2
B-409 1/8 90 100 111 125 75 16 59 150 25 — 222 150 110 11 M10 A 7.5
B-412 1/6 150 160 111 125 90 16 59 150 25 — 253 150 140 11 M10 A 11
B-418 1/4 180 400 190 180 90 13 100 200 50 57 325 230 170 18 M16 B 28
B-425 1/3 250 550 190 180 90 13 100 200 50 57 325 230 170 18 M16 B 30
B-437 1/2 370 900 222 220 140 16 120 238 65 60 340 275 210 20 M19 C 50
B-475 1.1 750 2000 267 260 140 20 145 285 80 90 445 320 267 28 M25 C 84
B-4110 1(1/2) 1100 2500 267 260 140 20 145 285 80 90 445 320 267 28 M25 C 96
B-4150 2 1500 3500 295 310 170 25 160 310 87 — 535 380 240 32 M30 C 136
B-4220 3 2200 5000 360 360 210 30 185 365 110 105 620 450 339 35 M33 C 178
B-4370 5 3700 7500 360 360 210 30 185 365 110 105 620 450 339 35 M33 C 293
B-4550 7(1/2) 5500 8500 410 380 290 45 220 425 145 135 687 507 441 38 M39 C 300
B-4750 10 7500 10000
※ 1. B-404, B-409 have single phase (1 Φ) 110~120,220~240 and three phase (3 Φ) options; B-412 A-218 have single phase (1 Φ)
220~240 and three Phase (3 Φ) ;  others are only three Phase (3 Φ)
※ 2. Red word means customize
4 Pole Single Phase (1Φ) Micro Vibrator motor
Models Power Force   Outer dimensions (mm) Base Housing Weight